Page 1 of 2
The Texas A&M University System
AM02 - Texas A&M UniversityOrganization
ORGANIZATION
Address
DEPARTMENT
Department 02CLAR
401 Joe Routt Boulevard
College Station, TX 77843
Bill-to-Address 750 Agronomy Road - Suite 3101
6000 TAMU
Attn: Email invoices to invoices@tamu.edu
Attn: Do not mail invoice if sending via email
College Station, TX 778436000
Purchaser Angel Constancio
Contact Robert Brown at (979)458-3192Info Contact
Scoates Hall
Room 120
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77843
Ship-to-Address
BID INFORMATION
Campbell Scientific - lab equipment for Bob BrownDescription
Bulletin Desc.
Bid Number AM02-17-B000702
Bid Type Open Market
22456AFAlternate Id
Pre-Bid Conference
10/25/2016 2:00 PMBid Opening Date
Type Code
Fiscal Year 2017
10/17/2016 12:52 PMAvailable Date
Bid Information - Bid B000702.pdfAttachments
Substitute W9 - New - February 19 2016~30.pdf
Terms and Condtions (NEW) - All Departments~37.pdf
AMENDMENTS
Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total
1.000 Micrologger (R) - Model CR3000-ST-SW-NB-NC
-ST -25 to +50C
-SW Standard 3yr Warranty
-NB Base with No Battery
-NC No Calibration Cert
2.00 EA
2.000 Model BP24
12V Sealed Rechargeable
Battery w/Mounts, 24Ah
1.00 EA
3.000 Model CM110
Stainless Steel, 10ft
Tripod w/Grounding Kit
1.00 EA
4.000 Tripod Tote for SS CM110,
CM115, or CM120
1.00 EA
5.000 Model ENC16/18-DC-ER-LM
Weather-Resistant 16 x 18 inch Enclosure
-DC 2 Conduits for Cables
-ER Backplate w/RightSide
-LM CM106 Leg Mounting
1.00 EA
6.000 Enclosure Desiccant & Document Holder Installed in Enclosure Lid 1.00 EA
7.000 Desiccant 4 Unit Bag (Qty 20) 1.00 EA
8.000 Model CM206
Sensor Crossarm w/one
CM210 Mounting Kit, 6ft
1.00 EA
9.000 Model SP10-PT-SM
10W Solar Panel, 20ft Cable
-PT w/Tinned Wires
-SM Std Mounting Kit
2.00 EA
10.000 Model 03002-L15-PT
RM Young Wind Sentry Set
15ft per Sensor
-PT w/Tinned Wires
2.00 EA
11.000 Model CM220
Right Angle Mounting Kit
2.00 EA
ITEMS
Page 2 of 2
The Texas A&M University System
Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total
12.000 Model LI200R-L15-PT
LI-COR Pyranometer
15ft cable per sensor
-PT w/Tinned Wires
2.00 EA
13.000 Model LI2003S
LI-COR Leveling Base
2.00 EA
14.000 Model 015ARM
Pyranometer Mounting Arm
2.00 EA
15.000 Model CNR4-L15-PT
Kipp & Zonen 4-Component
Net Radiation Sensor
15ft cable per sensor
-PT w/Tinned Wires
1.00 EA
16.000 Net Radiation Sensor
Mounting Kit
1.00 EA
17.000 Model HMP155A-L15-PT
Vaisala Temperature/RH
Probe
15ft cable per sensor
-PT w/Tinned Wires
2.00 EA
18.000 Model RAD14
METSPEC 14-Plate Solar
Radiation Shield
2.00 EA
19.000 Model BLACKGLOBE-L10-PT
CSC Temperature Sensor
for Measuring Heat Stress
(-5 to +95C)
10ft cable per probe
-PT w/Tinned Wires
1.00 EA
20.000 Model TEMPCAL-CC
Calibration Setup Fee
1-Pt Calib on 1 Probes
1.00 EA